Undecut anchor for heavy duty
Features
Materiál
Electro-galvanized steel
Vorteile
Quicker installation than expansion anchor
aesthetic hexagonal head
Large

THD
High capacity undercut anchor, concrete screw
Technical Data
Rozměry a typické hodnoty
Art. nr. Art.No. Ø Thread [mm] L [mm]
max.
Klemmdicke
[mm]
Durchgangsloch
im Anbauteil
[mm]
Ø drilling hole
x min. drilling
depth [mm]
Pack Size
THD M8-70/5 THD08070 10.3 70 5 12 8 x 75 50
THD M8-80/15 THD08080 10.3 80 15 12 8 x 75 50
THD M8-100/35 THD08100 10.3 100 35 12 8 x 75 50
THD M8-120/55 THD08120 10.3 120 55 12 8 x 75 50
THD M8-140/75 THD08140 10.3 140 75 12 8 x 75 50
THD M8-160/95 THD08160 10.3 160 95 12 8 x 75 50
THD M10-80/5 THD10080 12.5 80 5 14 10 x 85 50
THD M10-90/15 THD10090 12.5 90 15 14 10 x 85 50
THD M10-100/25 THD10100 12.5 100 25 14 10 x 85 50
THD M10-120/45 THD10120 12.5 120 45 14 10 x 85 50
THD M10-140/65 THD10140 12.5 140 65 14 10 x 85 50
THD M10-160/85 THD10160 12.5 160 85 14 10 x 85 50
THD M10-170/95 THD10170 12.5 170 95 14 10 x 85 50
THD M12-110/15 THD12110 14.4 110 15 16 12 x 105 20
THD M12-130/35 THD12130 14.4 130 35 16 12 x 105 20
THD M16-130/15 THD16130 19.6 130 15 22 16 x 130 10
THD M16-150/35 THD16150 19.6 150 35 22 16 x 130 10